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European Fun Cup General Result
Race - After 10 Hours Ranking on the number of Laps
Pos No Cla #Cl Team Car Total Time Laps Gap ler Gap Prec Avg SpeecBest T. N.T. Speed

1 280 EV3 76 Socardenne Milo Fun Cup 09:54:35.104 163 114,892 02:56.876 160  142.167
2 483 EV3 76 Orhes-ZeCarrossery-Comeback  FunCup 09:55:58.504 163 1'23.400 1'23.400 114.624 02:57.135 136  141.960
3 480 EV3 TG Milo Tourneur Fun Cup 10:00:11.352 163 5'36.248 4'12.848 113.820 02:55.888 130  142.966
4 426 EV3 TG AP Racing Fun Cup 10:00:49.075 163 6'13.971 37.723 113.701 02:58.031 18 141.245
5 82 EV3 F ZOSH Di Environnement Fun Cup 10:01:07.693 163 6'32.589 18.618 113.642 02:58.174 10 141.132
6 424 EV3 TG Groupe Lemoine by M3M Racing FunCup 10:01:53.323 163 7'18.219 45.630 113.498 02:57.219 152  141.892
7 486 EV3 F  Mazuin Sport Fun Cup 10:02:19.542 163 7'44.438 26.219 113.416 02:57.745 18 141.472
8 114 EV3 P Clubsport Racing Fun Cup 10:02:27.435 163 7'52.331 7.893 113.391 02:58.043 141 141.236
9 498 EV3 76 Compact Machinery by Leader Fun Cup 10:02:36.776 163 8'01.672 9.341 113.362 02:57.791 22 141.436
10 446 EV3 TG Milo Racing Fun Cup 10:03:06.800 163 8'31.696 30.024 113.268 02:56.993 152  142.073
11 517 EV3 76 DDK Mega Fun Cup 09:55:01.159 162 1 Laps 1Llaps 114104 02:57.135 160  141.960
12 888EV3 76 SP Consulting By M3M Fun Cup 09:57:02.158 162 2'00.999 2'00.999 113.719 02:57.567 135 141.614
13 511 EV3 F Herock Racing Fun Cup 10:00:30.796 162 5'29.637 3'28.638 113.060 02:58.189 157  141.120
14 456 EV3 F  Capocci Fun Cup 10:02:40.619 162 7'39.460 2'09.823 112.654 02:57.440 43 141.716
15 490 EV3 F Cegal Racing Fun Cup 09:56:25.780 161 1 Laps 1Llaps 113.132 02:58.091 19 141.197
16 219EV3 76 R CG Racing Fun Cup 10:00:30.500 161 4'04.720 4'04.720 112.363 02:56.827 156  142.207
17 416 EV3 F Parigi Team By SKR Fun Cup 10:00:47.681 161 4'21.901 17.181  112.310 02:59.566 38 140.038
18 699 EV3 PR Bespoke Motoring by HSM Fun Cup 10:01:05.847 161 4'40.067 18.166  112.253 02:58.221 39 141.094
19 487 EV3 P AC Motorsport Fun Cup 10:02:26.066 161 6'00.286 1'20.219 112.004 02:58.809 22 140.631
20 217 EV3 FR Clubsport Racing Fun Cup 10:03:00.342 161 6'34.562 34.276 111.898 03:00.742 18 139.126
21 282 EV3 P A3 Pro By M3M Fun Cup 10:00:50.371 160 1 Laps 1Llaps 111.604 02:58.972 5 140.502
22 67 EV3 F SGRT.be Fun Cup 10:00:56.441 160 6.070 6.070 111.585 02:59.569 44 140.035
23 489 EV3 FR Milo HHH Fun Cup 10:01:24.663 160 34.292 28.222 111498 02:57.423 18 141.729
24 260 EV3 76 Mc Donalds Racing by Comtoyou FunCup 10:02:02.946 160 1'12.575 38.283 111.380 02:58.328 149  141.010
25 156 EV3 F  Les Fous du Volant Fun Cup 10:00:14.720 159 1 Laps 1Llaps 111.016 03:00.696 109  139.162
26 514 EV3 FR Mazuin Sport Fun Cup 10:00:19.976 159 5.256 5.256 111.000 02:58.241 22 141.079
27 484 EV3 FR Tecpro by M3M Fun Cup 10:00:43.314 159 28.59%4 23.338 110.928 03:00.100 32 139.622
28 283 EV3 P Milo Allure Fun Cup 10:01:51.014 159 1'36.294 1'07.700 110.720 02:58.840 17 140.606
29 451 EV3 F  Orhes-Miti-Freem France Fun Cup 10:01:56.394 159 1'41.674 5.380 110.704 03:00.073 123 139.643
30 485 EV3 FR Why Not Racing Fun Cup 10:02:59.242 159 2'44.522 1'02.848 110.511 03:01.279 152  138.714
31 439 EV3 PR OCELEC - MILO Fun Cup 09:57:32.737 158 1 Laps 1Llaps 110.816 03:00.546 11 139.278
32 509 EV3 FR Autosphere 2 Fun Cup 10:01:01.355 158 3'28.618 3'28.618 110.175 03:01.113 112  138.841
33 421 EV3 PR DDK VMax Fun Cup 10:01:06.308 158 3'33.571 4.953 110.160 02:58.796 136  140.641
34 199 EV3 FR AC Motorsport South Africa Fun Cup 10:01:07.548 158 3'34.811 1.240 110.156 02:57.965 18 141.297
35 53 EV3 P Nice Cars - Wondercar Fun Cup 10:01:59.555 158 4'26.818 52.007 109.998 03:00.488 141 139.322
36 488 EV3 F Ben Watches X Buzz by Milo Fun Cup 10:01:52.393 157 1 Laps 1Llaps 109.323 03:00.205 10 139.541
37 2 EV3 F Magic Pocket Fun Cup 10:01:56.179 157 3.786 3.786 109.312 03:00.306 38 139.463
38 502 EV3 FR ZOSH TFE Fun Cup 10:02:00.995 157 8.602 4.816  109.297 03:01.500 125 138.545
39 455 Ev3 F  Orhes - Healthcare Racing Fun Cup 10:02:12.926 157 20.533 11.931  109.261 02:58.355 130  140.988
40 452EV3 FR Fenster by ACOME Fun Cup 10:02:39.715 157 47 . 322 26.789 109.180 02:59.142 37 140.369
41 284 EV3 P Cash by AC Motorsport Fun Cup 10:00:13.530 156 1 Laps 1Llaps 108.925 02:59.822 17 139.838
42 65 EV3 FR Panini / Financial Strategy S. Fun Cup 10:00:56.186 156 42 . 656 42.656 108.796 03:02.329 17 137.916
43 290 EV3 PR Gilis Opslag by Comtoyou Fun Cup 10:02:04.583 156 1'51.053 1'08.397 108.590 02:59.406 19 140.163
44 274 EV3 FR Teamwork Motorsport Fun Cup 09:54:59.342 155 1 Laps 1Llaps 109.179 03:01.991 10 138.172
45 55 EV3 FR Publincentive Fun Cup 10:00:37.476 155 5'38.134 5'38.134 108.155 03:00.392 23 139.396
46 78 EV3 76 R Bertha by Comtoyou Fun Cup 10:00:53.838 155 5'54.496 16.362 108.106 02:58.014 18 141.259
47 458 EV3 76 R Maranello Mavericks Fun Cup 10:01:11.905 155 6'12.563 18.067 108.052 02:59.761 151 139.886
48 428 EV3 F BRTeam1 Fun Cup 10:01:34.490 155 6'35. 148 22.585 107.984 03:01.940 27 138.210
49 526 EV3 FR GDL BLU Fun Cup 10:01:53.694 155 6'54.352 19.204 107.927 02:59.316 52 140.233




50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

19 EV3
281 EV3
471 EV3
438 EV3
288 EV3
380 BI3
161 EV3
365 BI3
11 EV3
407 EV3
315 BI3
299 EV3
323 BI3
258 EV3
149 EV3
353 BI3
911 EV3
261 EV3
493 EV3
181 EV3
361 BI3
29 EV3
183 EV3
381 BI3
268 EV3
80 EV3
400 EV3
377 EV3
40 EV1
340 BI3
356 BI3
390 EV3
463 EV3
388 BI3
188 EV3
415 EV3
519 Ev3
338 BI3
173 EV3
899 EV3
422 EV3
38 EV3
33 EV3
406 EV3
278 EV3
292 EV3
432 EV3
527 Ev3
402 EV3
316 BI3
495 EV3
500 Ev3
522 Ev3
504 Ev3
481 EV3
342 BI3
442 EV3
366 BI3
325 BI3
172 EV3
501 Ev3
24 EV3
368 BI3

G

G

G

G
G

FR
FR

-

FR

FR
FR

FR
PR

FR

FR

FR

-

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

FR

M M MY TMT A v

PR
F
FR

FR

PR
FR

FR
FR
FR
FR

-

M M M " v

AP Mecanic

GDL Argentina 1

Ladc Motorsport

Mc Do SKR

Orhes-Speed Vegas-Skool
Fun 4U by Acome
Orhes-Chatelet Racing Events
Carpass LRE by Comtoyou
Orhes-ETAM-Eleven Cars
SKR

Fun 4 Racers By Comtoyou
AC MOTORSPORT

TML Racing

_8KS Warner

Currus Racing

The Heart Of Racing By M3M
BR TEAM 3

Defi Joe Bar Team

Jusi Racing

Defi Gonzalez Team
Hurricane By Leader
ZOSH LES CATERHAM

BH Motors

DPW-Racing

Currus Racing

GDL Argentina 2
Woodstoxx-nuflow Racing
Mazuin Sport

Race 4U

Peres et Fils by Acome
Drive 4Fun by Milo

HAAS RT

M3M Racing

Milo CBRS

MKV-Racing

Clubsport Racing

Redele Eurodatacar

AC Motorsport

FunATac by Milo

Knauf - ML Concept By AP
HSM Racing Events

JAPP by AC Motorsport
TELEVIE By M3M
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Eastkart by Acome
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BR team 2

DDK California
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Pyrat By Acome

Haas RT

GDL Rossa

City Mall By M3M

Milo Monster Trendy
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SKR Biplaces
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-- BEST TIME --

480 EV3 76 Milo Tourneur Fun Cup 02:55.888 130 142.966 I
-- NOT STARTED --
364 BI2 FR CG Racing Fun Cup I
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals. Spa-Francorchamps
Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ..................... Circuit Length = 6.985 km
Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering of steward investigation.
Posted Time : :
Clerk of the course:VOOGT Laurent Timekeeper : R.I.S.
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